

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7211 OF 2004

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OTIS ELEVATOR (INDIA) LTD. CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 05/04/2005 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19th April, 2005.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7211 OF 2004

Airports Authority of India

...Appellant (s)

Versus

Otis Elevator (India) Ltd. Co. and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

.....J.

(B.N. Agrawal)

.....J.

(P.K. Balasubramanyan)

New Delhi,

April 05, 2005.

