

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7211 OF 2004

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OTIS ELEVATOR (INDIA) LTD. CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 10/11/2005 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

No. 1

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.

Nos. 2-4

Mr. Neeraj Kaul, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashish Dholakia, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

der shall remain
Until further orders, operation of the impugned or
stayed.

Let the hearing of the appeal be expedited.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master