

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7211 OF 2004

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OTIS ELEVATOR (INDIA) LTD. CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/01/2008 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.  
Ms. Rupal Bhatia,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Thakur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Dholakia,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat,Adv.  
Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.  
Mr. Adarsh Priyadarshi,Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let the matter be not taken up this week.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Phoolan Wati Arora ]  
Court Master