

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7211 OF 2004

AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OTIS ELEVATOR (INDIA) LTD. CO. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 09/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.  
Mr. S. Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Khatri, Adv.  
Ms. S. Bharti, Adv.  
Vivek Kishore, Adv.  
Ms. Jasneet Kaur, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The amount is to be disbursed in favour of R.2.  
(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

sk